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FIS015 EXERI

WOMEN SLALOM
START LIST - 1st RUN

JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD Chung In-Sub JKOR] NAME OF COURSE
Champion Grand Prix Course
REFEREE ITOU Tsuvoshi [JPN] START 1496n
FINISH 1337n
CHIEF OF RACE I1SOZAKI Masashi [ JPN} VERTICAL DROP 159m
: FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 9118/01/09
1st RUN
COURSE SETTER GENDA Dosho [JPN}
FORE RUNNER - A - NAGASE Dai chi
FORE RUNNER - B - HIRAYAMA Kaichi
FORE RUNNER - C - NITMURA Rion
FORE RUNNER - D - SAITO Haruki
NUMBER OF GATES 54(53) START TIME 10: 00
ST CODE  COMPETITORS ~----~-mmmmmmemmmmeee e YEAR OF FIS TIME TIME TOTAL
No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH POINTS 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME
1 307189 O00TA Konomi JPN 93 32.65
2 307487 SHIMOMURA Mio JPN 96  39.50
3 307236 NEMOTO Fuka JPN 94  42.87
4 307813 MAEDA Chisaki JPN 98 32.10
5 307405 KAWAMOTO Maria JPN 95  41.12
6 307576 KAWAI Arisa JPN 96  46.47
7 307809 YAMAMOTO Haruna JPN 98  45.46
8 307385 NAKAZAWA Nao JPN 95 43.84
9 307427 OGAWA Sayaka JPN 95  29.88
10 307518 NONOYAMA Sae JPN 96  38.39
11 307386 DENDA Kayo JPN 95 29.08
12 307468 SAITO Momoka JPN 95  40.40
13 306577 MARUKO Yurika JPN 89 17. 46
14 307517 KIRIKUBO Miori - JPN 96  45.03
15 307704 ARAI MNio JPN 97  26.83
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ST
No

CODE
No

307094
307689
307525
307460
307368
307701
307432
307486
307515
307762
307129
307716
307695
307233
307523
307820
307780
307711
307782
307714
307080
307821
307447
307137
307720
307784
307822
307846
307620
307613
307710
307814
307717
307421
307376
307650
307798
307817
307792
307811

COMPETITORS -------omommm oo - YEAR OF FIS TINE TIME TOTAL

SURNAME+NAME

NAKAMURA Hikaru
NISHIMURA Sae
SHIBUYA Hikaru
MATSUURA Yukino
ASAMIZU Hiroka
SATO Mafuvyu
KOBAYASHI Yuri
KOIKE Yurino
URANO Satsuki
YOSHI KAWA Kana
HATANO Nozomi
SUGI YAMA Avyaka
IBAYASHI Kanako
MIYAKI Arisa
OMATA Yuuka
TAKADA Shiori
ODA Haruna

1TO Momoka
TAMURA Mipori
KANG Rine
TABUCHI Ryoko
MORITA Fukiko
MORI Asaka

TAGO Kazumi
JIMBO Mami

AOKI Yui

MIYAKE Rio
UZAWA Konatsu
MIWA Keiko
KITAZAWA Nozomi
SATO Kaede
TANAKA Konatsu
HIGANO Haruka
KAWASHIMA Haru
WATANABE Satoko
NOZAWA Saki
MURAKAMI Miku
KIKUCHI Juki
TAKESHIMA Avyaka
0BA Mei

25-03-2015 / Sugadaira

NAT BIRTH POINTS 1st RUN  2nd RUN TIME

JPN 93  47.03
JPN 97  50.70
JPN 96  51.01
JPN 95  52.88
JPN 95 54.35
JPN 97  56.60
JPN 95 56.79
JPN 96  57.74
JPN 96  58.04
JPN 97  59.89
JPN 93 60.29
JPN 97  64.88
JPN 97  65.09
JPN 94  65.50
JPN 96  66.19
JPN 98  67.20
JPN 98  67.44
JPN 97  68.84
JPN 98  69.38
JIN 97 T70.77
JPN 93  74.23
JPN 98 76.31
JPN 95  76.50
JPN 93 78.23
JPN 97 88.03
JPN 98  88.07
JPN 98  89.91
JPN 98  90.82
JPN 95 96.44
JPN 96  97.81
JPN 97 101.64
JPN 98 103.91
JPN 97 108.11
JPN 95 109.12
JPN 94 112.78
JPN 95 114.23
JPN 98 120.82
JPN 98 122.76
JPN 98 124.83
JPN 98 129.28
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ST CODE COMPETITORS -------------mmmmmmmo o YEAR OF FIS TIME TIME TOTAL

No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH POINTS 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME

56 307865 SAKAGUCHI Mivu JPN 98 135.98

57 307789 ARAI Mavyuko JPN 98 136.04

58 307812 KOJIMA Asuka JPN 98 146.11

59 307511 KATO Megumi JPN 95 154.36

60 307847 NISHIMOTO Maki JPN 98 176.41

61 307554 HARA Asuka JPN 95 183.74

62 307754 SAITO Marina JPN 97

63 307795 HIRAI Ayano JPN 98

64 307828 KINOSHITA Kaho JPN 98

65 307793 NAKANO Shoko JPN 98

66 307833 SUGAYA Mavuko JPN 98

67 307783 TAKITA Reina JPN 98
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